LG Vaskemaskine FAX1009NWK

Energiklasse
Vaskekapacitet
Centrifugering (omdr.)
Lydniveau
Centrifugeringsevne
Energiforbrug pr. 100 vaskecykler
Farve

Vandforbrug pr. vaskecyklus
Kan styres via WiFi
Dampfunktion

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

9,0 kg
1360

75 dB(A)

49 kWh

Hvid

50 L

Ja

Ja

850 mm

600 mm

550 mm

73,0 kg
8806096097069



